Energy Price Fact Sheet

ActewAGL ActewAGL

ACT Home Saver 25% offer - ACT511750MR

Release date
01-Jul-2018

Tariff type

Offer type
Market offer

Customer type
Residential

Electricity ActewAGL Electricity Single rate

Electricity offer

Contract term Ongoing contract with benefit period

Your market contract has no contract term. However, at the end of your 1 year benefit period, you will be placed on a new energy pla
n. We will notify you if there are any differences between these plans.

Contract expiry details

Bill frequency Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

Home saver plan - 1 Jul to 30 jJun

First 60 kWh usage per day 23.705 cents per kWh

Remaining usage per day 22.84 cents per kWh 25.124 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 119.30 cents per day 131.23 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Times shown on this offer are Australian Eastern Standard Time.

Conditional discounts

21.55 cents per kWh

The discount is available when you sign up online, pay by direct debit and receive correspondence and bills via email and is for resid
ential premises with electricity in the Evoenergy network distribution area in the ACT.

Save 25% off your electricity usage only
Price changes

Are these prices fixed?

Electricity key contract features

10 business days

This offer is only available via the ActewAGL website

Cooling off period
Eligibility criteria
Meter type

Basic meter

Fixed rate - $31.17
Establishment of new account

Account establishment fee

Fixed rate - $15.00
GSTis not applicable to this fee.

Fixed rate - $8.00
GSTis not applicable to this fee.

Percentage of bill - 0.45%
This fee is GST inclusive and may apply to payment made by credit or debit card.

For information on additional fees, please see the 'ACT Electricity Schedule of Charges' on the website actewagl.com.au/Publications

Late payment fee

Direct debit dishonour payment fee

Payment processing fee

Additional fee information

Solar feed-in tariff options

ActewAGL ACT Small-Generator Buyback
8.00

scheme
(cents per kWh exported)

GreenPower op Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage

Amount per unit of usage

$0.0075 (inc. GST)

Percentage-based option.

25%

Amount per unit of usage

$0.0188 (inc. GST)

Percentage-based option.

100%

Amount per unit of usage

$0.075 (inc. GST)

Percentage-based option.

Electricity offer terms and conditions

Full terms and conditions will be provided: 1) in the welcome letter that you will receive, after we have identified and accepted your electricity service; or 2) otherwise on request
by ringing 13 14 93.

Contact details and more information

Retailer's website
http:

Phone number
131493

Retailer

ActewAGL www.actewagl.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.
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